Dunel/nﬂ

Mrs Bridges Traditional Hamper Bag

Allergy Advice

This product includes some items which may contain traces of milk, wheat, gluten, eggs and
mustard.

Ingredients

Four Fruit Marmalade 340g

Sugar, Oranges (15%), Grapefruit (8%), Lemons (8%), Limes (4%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid,
Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

Scottish Strawberry Preserve 340g
Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.
Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

Ploughmans Chutney 300g

Sugar, Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Onion (10%), Apple (10%), Brown Sugar, Carrots (7%), Cauliflower
(7%), Courgettes (7%), Swede (7%), Tomato Puree (from concentrate), Dates, Treacle, Garlic Puree,
Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Salt, MUSTARD Seeds, Spices. (Warning may contain date stone
fragments)

Scottish Shortbread 160g
WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, salt), Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable
Oils (Rapeseed & Palm), Salt. (also may contain NUTS, SOYA and EGG)

Honey Mustard with Champagne 200g
Water, White Wine Vinegar, MUSTARD Flour (24%), Honey (13%), Salt, MUSTARD Bran (3%), Spices,
Champagne (0.4%), Marc de Champagne (0.1%)



Sweet Onion Relish 230g
Onion (46%), Sugar (30%), Cider Vinegar, Tomatoes, Raisins, Red Peppers, MUSTARD Bran, Yellow
MUSTARD Seed, Salt, Spices.

Fine Cut Orange Marmalade 113g

Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent:
Fruit Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

Four Berry Preserve 113g

Sugar, Strawberries (25%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Lemon Juice
(from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g



